
4065 Blancs 45

3119 Nuls 13

3061 participation : 76,73%

4,57

1,24

8,30

15,75

1,63

5,26

36,07

2,29

20,97

PECRESSE Valérie

38

254

482

50

161

140

ROUSSEL Fabien

ZEMMOUR Eric

MELENCHON Jean-Luc

HIDALGO Anne

JADOT Yannick

MACRON Emmanuel 1104

642

70

POUTOU Philippe

DUPONT AIGNAN Nicolas

24

83

0,78

2,71

LASSALLE Jean

LE PEN Marine

ELECTIONS PRESIDENTIELLES

1er tour : 10/04/2022

Nombre de 

voix
Pourcentage

0,42

RESULTATS COMMUNE MUNDOLSHEIM

LISTE CANDIDATS

ARTHAUD Nathalie

INSCRITS

VOTANTS

EXPRIMES

13


